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BILL NUMBER DATE OF HEARING
HB 2001 - Bank holding companies;
repealing limitations
HB 2041 -~ Allowing loans at detached 2-21-84
auxiliary facilities
HB 2109 - Allowing fees mortgage
foreclosure
HB 2126 - Savings banks, deposit- 1-26-84
public moneys
HB 2151 ~ Prohibit gifts of financial
institutions
HB 2153 - Authorizing reverse annuity
mortage loans
HB 2195 - Powers financial institutions
act financial-business advisers
HB 2385 - Providing certain exception
banks' loan limitations
HB 2420 - UCCC, civil liability, good faith
attempt at compliance
HB 2422 - Creation Kansas agricultural
finance agency
HB 2604 - Redemption of bonds 1-26-84
HB 2639 Interest rates; concerning UCCC 1-24-84
HB 2650 - Concerning UCCC; excluding certain  2-28-84
services
HB 2657 - Financial instititutions-relating 1-31-84
to accts payable upon death
HB 2733 Concerning reserves for banks 2-02-84
2-14-84
HB 2734 - Prohibiting certain persons from 2-02-84
being bank directors, officers 2-14-84
HB 2735 - Banks, change of control, pro- 2-02-84
cedure 2-14-84
HB 2758 — Banks and banking; investments 1-31-84
HB 2759 - Banks and banking, concerning 1-31-84
service corporations
HB 2777 Model forms and language for use 2-07-84
in consumer tramsactions
HB 2809 Reporting by federal land banks 2-16-84
and production creditasociations
HB 2909  Authority of banks to buy and own 2~-23-84

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

stock in small business invest-
ment companies

DISCUSSION AND
ACTION

2-23-84

1-19-84

3-01-84

1-31-84

1-19-84

1-31-84

2-28-84

2-07-84

3-20-84

3-20-84

3~20~-84

2-07-84

2-07-84

2-21-84

3-13-84
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SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

2941

2948

227

319

471

523

524

525

526

527

528

559

590

HCR5024

HCR5030

HCR5046

Filing of security interests
in farm products

Kansas equal credit opportunity

Trust companies, investigations
cértain fees and expenses

Including savings banks in
definition of savings and
loan association

Defining credit UCCC

Banks and banking, remote
service units

Examinations of banks and
trust companies

Trust companies, certain duties
of directors

Banks, relocation of place
of business

Prepayment of capital notes or
debentures, banks

Bank merger or consolidation

Concerning general powers of
credit union

Savings and loan associations,
remote service units

Resolution memorializing President
and Congress to repeal 10% with-
holding of interest income

Memorializing Congress to enact
interstate banking legislation

Commending Kansas bankers for
keeping Kansas a true unit
banking system state

2-23-84

2-28-84

2-14-84

2-07-84

3-13-84

3-20-84

3-13-84

3-20-84

3-20-84

3-20-84

3-13-74

3-13-84

3-01-84

2-21-84

1-19-84

2-09-84

3-13-84

3-20-84

3-13-84

3-20-84

3-20-84

3-20-84

3-13-74

3-13-84

1-19-84



