1984

MEMBERS OF COMMITTEE COMMERCIAL & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

CHAIRPERSON VICE-CHAIRPERSON RANKING MINORITY MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE HAROLD DYCK REPRESENTATIVE DAVID MILLER REPRESENTATIVE KENNETH FRANCISCO

Members

Representative Ambrose Dempsey Representative Herman Dillon Representative Richard Eckert Representative Dorothy Flottman Representative Homer Jarchow Representative Kenneth King Representative David Louis Representative Dorothy Nichols Representative Bob Ott Representative Susan Roenbaugh Representative Ed Rogers Representative Ivan Sand Representative Richard Schmidt Representative Dean Shelor Representative George Teagarden Representative Lawrence Wilbert

Staff

Bill Wolff, Research Department Myrta Anderson, Research Department Bruce Kinzie, Revisor of Statutes Office Virginia Conard, Secretary to the Committee

ATTENDANCE SHEET - 1984

HOUSE COMMITTEE ON

COMMERCIAL AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

	 	1		1	1	1	 	1	1	1	1		1		
	1-			1-	2-	2-	2-	2-		2-			3-		3-
	19	24	26	31	2	/	9	14	16	21	23	28	1	13	20
HAROLD DYCK, Chairperson				_	Е				E						
DAVID MILLER, V. Chairperson													ļ		ļ
Ranking KENNETH FRANCISCO, Minority		Е		E					E						
AMBROSE DEMPSEY				ļ											ļ
HERMAN DILLON						E	<u> </u>	E							<u> </u>
RICHARD ECKERT															ļ
DOROTHY FLOTTMAN															<u> </u>
HOMER JARCHOW															<u> </u>
KENNETH KING					E	E	Е							E	-
DAVID LOUIS												E			
DOROTHY NICHOLS															
BOB OTT															
SUSAN ROENBAUGH						E									:
ED ROGERS	A														
IVAN SAND										E					
RICHARD SCHMIDT								E							
DEAN SHELOR									-						
GEORGE TEAGARDEN															
LAWRENCE WILBERT															
													,		

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

		COMMITTED ACTION		
				DISCUSSION AND
BII	LL NUMB	ER	DATE OF HEARING	ACTION
				
НВ	2001 -	Bank holding companies; repealing limitations		
НВ	.2041 -	Allowing loans at detached auxiliary facilities	2 -21-84	2-23-84
НВ	2109 -	Allowing fees mortgage foreclosure		1-19-84
НВ	2126 -	Savings banks, deposit- public moneys	1-26-84	3-01-84
НВ	2151 -	Prohibit gifts of financial institutions		
НВ	2153 -	Authorizing reverse annuity mortage loans		
НВ	2195 -	Powers financial institutions act financial-business advisers		1-31-84
НВ	2385 -	Providing certain exception banks' loan limitations		1-19-84
НВ	2420 -	UCCC, civil liability, good faith attempt at compliance	h	
НВ	2422 -	Creation Kansas agricultural finance agency		
НВ	2604 -	Redemption of bonds	1-26-84	1-31-84
НВ	2639 -	Interest rates; concerning UCCC	1-24-84	2-28-84
НВ	2650 -	Concerning UCCC; excluding certa: services	in 2-28-84	
НВ	2657 -	Financial institutions-relating to accts payable upon death	g 1-31-84	2-07-84
НВ	2733 -	Concerning reserves for banks	2-02-84 2-14-84	3-20-84
НВ	2734 -	Prohibiting certain persons from being bank directors, officers	2-02-84 2-14-84	3-20-84
НВ	2735 -	Banks, change of control, procedure	2-02-84 2-14-84	3-20-84
НВ	2758 -	Banks and banking; investments	1-31-84	2-07-84
НВ	2759 -	Banks and banking, concerning service corporations	1-31-84	2-07-84
НВ	2777	Model forms and language for use in consumer transactions	2-07-84	2-21-84
НВ	2809	Reporting by federal land banks and production credit associations	2-16-84	
НВ	2909	Authority of banks to buy and own stock in small business investment companies	n 2-23-84	3-13-84

НВ	2941	-	Filing of security interests in farm products	2-23-84	
НВ	2948	-	Kansas equal credit opportunity	2-28-84	3-01-84
SB	227		Trust companies, investigations certain fees and expenses	2-14-84	2-21-84
SB	319	_	Including savings banks in definition of savings and loan association		1-19-84
SB	471	-	Defining credit UCCC	2-07-84	2-09-84
SB	523	-	Banks and banking, remote service units	3-13-84	3-13-84
SB	524	-	Examinations of banks and trust companies	3-20-84	3-20-84
SB	525	-	Trust companies, certain duties of directors	3-13-84	3-13-84
SB	526		Banks, relocation of place of business	3-20-84	3-20-84
SB	527	-	Prepayment of capital notes or debentures, banks	3-20-84	3-20-84
SB	528		Bank merger or consolidation	3-20-84	3-20-84
SB	559	-	Concerning general powers of credit union	3-13-74	3-13-74
SB	590	-	Savings and loan associations, remote service units	3-13-84	3-13-84
HCR5	024	-	Resolution memorializing President and Congress to repeal 10% with- holding of interest income		1-19-84
HCR5	030	-	Memorializing Congress to enact interstate banking legislation		
HCR5	046	_	Commending Kansas bankers for keeping Kansas a true unit banking system state		